M&E-GL-001- CDKN Year 7 Review

ITT Questions and Answers – 20.10.2016

- Does your organisation has a VAT-number? (To determine if we have to include VAT in our commercial proposal, we need to know if you have a VAT-number.)
 Answer: Yes the contract will be with PriceWaterhouseCoopers Services Ltd
- 2. We noticed that both the MTR and the 5-year evaluation were conducted by the same organization (ITAD). Does this invitation to tender mean that you are specifically looking for another partner or is the invitation open to all parties?

Answer: This is an open competitive tender which means this is open invitation to all suppliers in the market place